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#

SIZE
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Server Products, Inc

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

FRAC ±1/64 DEC .00=±.01 .000=±.005 ANG ±1°

RICHFIELD, WI 53076 USA

800-558-8722

B

CONDIMENT PUMP CP-1/2L, LONG

12/12/95

FULL

 

83510

DCK

82526

82049

40179

83529

82022 (3)

82362

82323

82431

82027

05127

82376

82023

83412

82017

82018

83003

82013

82015

82016 83511


